
Destination ImagiNation - 2020 TEAM T-Shirt Order Form
Cherry Creek Region

T-Shirts are a fun and exciting way to show team and school spirit
*Orders with Payment, DUE by Jan. 10th - After DUE date, add $1.00 each to price.

*(see below)

SCHOOL: Team Name:

TEAM MANAGER: Manager Phone #

Manager Email address:

FORM INSTRUCTIONS:   Team Manager fill out one form per team.

Item Size    Qty   Price     Total
Youth Small

Youth Medium

Youth Large

Adult Small

Adult Medium

Adult Large

Adult X-Lg

Adult XX-Lg

Adult XXX-Lg

Total Quantity GRAND TOTAL:

This form is computer fillable
- just fill and print or email

1.  Email to Windom Style LLC at- sales@windomstyle.com - (confirmation email will be sent)

Windom Style, 4703 So. Fraser St.
Aurora,  CO  80015

* If your payment is NOT received on or before DUE date:
   Add $1.00 per item (number in Total Quantity) to Grand Total:

or

“All inquiries about shirt orders should be sent to Windom at above address”

     a.  Mark payment type -    Check -   Credit Card -

     b.  Send CHECK WITH COPY OF FORM to:

     c.  If paying by Credit Card we will email the link to you.

All shirt orders will be available for pick-up on Jan. 29th beginning at 6:30 pm at Sky Vista Middle School
before the 7 pm Important Team Manager meeting in the cafeteria.

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$16.00

$16.00

(must have Acrobat reader)


	SCHOOL: 
	Team Name: 
	TEAM MANAGER: 
	Manager Phone: 
	Manager Email address: 
	Check: Off
	Credit Card: Off
	Total Quantity: 0
	GRAND TOTAL: 0
	14: 
	00: 14.00

	16: 
	00: 16.00

	Qty1: 
	Qty2: 
	Qty3: 
	Qty4: 
	Qty5: 
	Qty6: 
	Qty7: 
	Qty8: 
	Qty9: 
	Total1: 0
	Total2: 0
	Total3: 0
	Total4: 0
	Total5: 0
	Total6: 0
	Total7: 0
	Total8: 0
	Total9: 0


